
 

 

 

“Greatness from small beginnings” 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

Bramford Newsletter  
  

Issue 3   22/23 

9th December 
2022 

Hello Bramford Family, 

We are all on the countdown to the end of term and to help you know what is going on in school for the 

final week we are adding in an extra newsletter.  

Our usual newsletter will be out next week and will be filled with all of the children’s achievements from 

this half term. 

Kind regards, 

Ms C Handley 

Head of School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Proud Traditions | Wide Horizons | High Achievement 

Chad Road, Coseley, Bilston, West Midlands, WV14 9TU 

Phone number: 01384 818915 Email: info@bramford.dudley.sch.uk 

 

 

Key Dates 

Monday 12th December – KS1 Christmas Production (2.00pm) / Year 5 & 6 Football 

Competition at Compton 

Tuesday 13th December – KS1 Christmas Production (9.45am & 2.00pm) 

Wednesday 14th December – Nursery Santa & Songs (NAM & NPM) / Christmas Dinner  

& Jumper Day / Years 3 – 6 performance of GST “The Grinch” to KS1 classes 

Thursday 15th December – Class Party Day (non-uniform) / KS1 & KS2 school assemblies 

Friday 16th December – Mince Pies & Carols in the playground / School finishes at 

2.00pm 

Monday 2nd January 2023 – Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 3rd January – Pupils return to school 

Wednesday 18th January – Year 6 SATs Parent Meeting (time TBC) 

Monday 27th February – Inset Day (school closed to pupils) 

Thursday 2nd March – World Book Day 

Friday 3rd March – Founders Day 

Monday 6th March – Griffin Science Symposium 

Friday 17th March – Red Nose Day 

Tuesday 21st March – World Poetry Day 

Thursday 30th March – Spring Term Parents’ Evening 

 

 

 

 

Christmas Jumper 

Pupils can come into school on Wednesday 14th December (Christmas Dinner Day),  

wearing their Christmas Jumper with their school trousers/skirt. Class Party Day is on 

Thursday 15th December where pupils can were their own clothes. 

 


